2.1  Aval of bills, guarantees, and letter of credits 4,438   1,830

   2.2  OTC derivatives 2,115,220   2,138,021

   2.3  Undrawn committed line 1,047   1,656

3/
 Before multiplying credit conversion factor

2/
 Exluding accrued interest receivables and net of allowances for revaluation of securities and allowances for

impairment of securities.

1/
  Including accrued interest receivables and net of deferred incomes, allowances for doubtful accounts and

allowances for revaluation from debt restructuring and including net loans of interbank and money market.

Table 3 Outstanding amounts of significant on-balance sheet assets and off-balance sheet items before

adjusted by credit risk mitigation

Citibank – Bangkok Branch

21

Unit : Million Baht

Total
Net loans

1/

Net

investment in

debt

securities
2/

Deposits

(including

accrued

interest

receivables)

Total

Aval of bills,

guarantees,

and letter of

credits

OTC

derivatives

Undrawn

committed

line

1. Thailand 157,686 109,374 47,087 1,225 1,854,454 4,337 1,849,070 1,047

2. Asia Pacific (exclude Thailand) 19,057 1,141 0 17,916 106,432 98 106,334 0

3. North America and Latin America 2 0 0 2 98,770 3 98,767 0

4. Africa and Middle East 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

5. Europe 1 0 0 1 61,049 0 61,049 0

Total 176,747 110,515 47,087 19,145 2,120,705 4,438 2,115,220 1,047

Unit : Million Baht

Total
Net loans

1/

Net

investment in

debt

securities
2/

Deposits

(including

accrued

interest

receivables)

Total

Aval of bills,

guarantees,

and letter of

credits

OTC

derivatives

Undrawn

committed

line

1. Thailand 158,304 96,894 58,372 3,037 1,792,582 1,775 1,789,151 1,656

2. Asia Pacific (exclude Thailand) 6,742 678 0 6,064 123,783 17 123,766 0

3. North America and Latin America 2 0 0 2 138,610 38 138,572 0

4. Africa and Middle East 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5. Europe 1,036 0 0 1,036 86,532 0 86,532 0

Total 166,084 97,572 58,372 10,139 2,141,507 1,830 2,138,021 1,656

Table 4 Outstanding amounts of on-balance sheet assets and off-balance sheet items before adjusted credit risk mitigation classified by country

or geographic area of debtor

3/  Before multiplying credit conversion factor

1/
  Including accrued interest receivables and net of deferred incomes, allowances for doubtful accounts and allowances for revaluation from debt

restructuring and including net loans of interbank and money market

2/
Excluding accrued interest receivables and net of allowances for revaluation of securities and allowances for impairment of securities